Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr  Burlingame, CA 94010
Fax: 650-343-2316  Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com

School Phone: 650-762-1107

A\
MERCY
\ 94

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Day
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Date

Aug.
Aug.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

29
30
04
06
10

.13

14
19
21
24
26

27
01

03
08

10
12
15
17
18
22

Head of School
Karen Hanrahan

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2019-2020

nen

@ San Mateo High School

@ Balboa High School

* Harker High School
Capuchino High School

Half Moon Bay High School

* @ Notre Dame - Belmont

@ WESTMOOR INVITATIONAL
* Notre Dame - San Jose

@ CIVT Tournament

* Sacred Heart Prep School

* @ Mercy High School - San
Francisco

* @ Menlo School
Nueva School
* Menlo School

* Notre Dame - Belmont (Dig Pink

Match)

* @ Harker High School

@ Aragon Tournament

* @ Notre Dame - San Jose

* @ Sacred Heart Prep School
Crystal Springs Uplands School

* Mercy High School - San
Francisco (Senior Game)

Place
San Mateo High School
Balboa Park
Serra High School
Serra High School
Serra High School
Notre Dame Belmont
Westmoor High School
Serra High School
Jackson Sports Academy
Serra High School
Mercy High School, San Francisco

Menlo School

Serra High School
Serra High School
Serra High School

Harker High School
Aragon High School
Notre Dame San Jose
Sacred Heart Prep
Serra High School
Serra High School

Time
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
TBA

6:30PM
TBA

6:30PM
6:30PM

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

6:30PM
TBA

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

06/14/2019  * =League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr  Burlingame, CA 94010

School Phone: 650-762-1107

Fax: 650-343-2316

Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com

/A
MERCY
\\¥ /4

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Day
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday -
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Date

Aug. 29
Aug. 30
Sep. 04
Sep. 06
Sep. 07
Sep. 10
Sep. 13
Sep. 19
Sep. 21
Sep. 24
Sep. 26

Sep. 27
Oct. 01
Oct. 03
Oct. 05
Oct. 08

Oct. 10
Oct. 15
Oct. 17
Oct. 18
Oct. 22

Head of School
Karen Hanrahan

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2019-2020

Opponent
@ San Mateo High School
@ Balboa High School
* Harker High School
Capuchino High School
@ Milpitas Spikefest
Half Moon Bay High School
* @ Notre Dame - Belmont
* Notre Dame - San Jose
@ NDB JV Tournament
* Sacred Heart Prep School

* @ Mercy High School - San
Francisco

* @ Menlo School

Nueva School

* Menlo School

@ Half Moon Bay JV Tournament

* Notre Dame - Belmont (Dig Pink
Match)

* @ Harker High School

* @ Notre Dame - San Jose

* @ Sacred Heart Prep School
Crystal Springs Uplands School

* Mercy High School - San
Francisco (Senior Game)

Place
San Mateo High School
Balboa High School
Serra High School
Serra High School
Milpitas High School
Serra High School
Notre Dame - Belmont
Serra High School
Notre Dame Belmont
Serra High School
Mercy High School - San Francisco

Menlo School

Serra High School

Serra High School

Half Moon Bay High School
Serra High School

Harker High School

Notre Dame - San Jose
Sacred Heart Prep School
Serra High School

Serra High School

Jime
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
TBA
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
TBA
5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
TBA

5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

06/14/2019

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr  Burlingame, CA 94010

School Phone: 650-762-1107

Fax: 650-343-2316

Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com

A\
MERCY
W/

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Day
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Date

Aug.

Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

29
04
07

.10
.13
.19
.21

.24
. 26

. 27

03
05
08

10
15
17
18
22

Head of School
Karen Hanrahan

Athletic Director
Charlie Dougherty

Freshman Volleyball (Girls)

2019-2020

Opponent Place
@ San Mateo High School San Mateo High School
* Harker High School Serra High School
@ San Mateo High Tourney San Mateo High School
Half Moon Bay High School Serra High School
* @ Notre Dame - Belmont Notre Dame - Belmont
* Notre Dame - San Jose Serra High School
@ Half Moon Bay Frosh Half Moon Bay High School
Tournament
* Sacred Heart Prep School Serra High School
* @ Mercy High School - San Mercy High School - San Francisco
Francisco
* @ Menlo School Menlo School
* Menlo School Serra High School
@ NDB Tournament Notre Dame Belmont
* Notre Dame - Belmont (Dig Pink  Serra High School
Match)
* @ Harker High School Harker High School

* @ Notre Dame - San Jose
* @ Sacred Heart Prep School
Crystal Springs Uplands School

* Mercy High School - San
Francisco (Senior Game)

Notre Dame - San Jose
Sacred Heart Prep School
Serra High School

Serra High School

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
TBA

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

06/14/2019

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



