Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr Burlingame, CA 94010

School Phone: 650-762-1107 Fax: 650-343-2316 Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com



Athletic Director Charlie Dougherty Head of School Karen Hanrahan Athletic Director Charlie Dougherty

Varsity Volleyball (Girls) 2019-2020

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Aug. 29	@ San Mateo High School	San Mateo High School	6:30PM
Friday	Aug. 30	@ Balboa High School	Balboa Park	6:30PM
Wednesday	Sep. 04	* Harker High School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 06	Capuchino High School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 10	Half Moon Bay High School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 13	* @ Notre Dame - Belmont	Notre Dame Belmont	7:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 14	@ WESTMOOR INVITATIONAL	Westmoor High School	TBA
Thursday	Sep. 19	* Notre Dame - San Jose	Serra High School	6:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 21	@ CIVT Tournament	Jackson Sports Academy	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 24	* Sacred Heart Prep School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 26	* @ Mercy High School - San Francisco	Mercy High School, San Francisco	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 27	* @ Menio School	Menio School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 01	Nueva School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	* Menio School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 08	* Notre Dame - Belmont (<i>Dig Pink Match</i>)	Serra High School	6:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 10	* @ Harker High School	Harker High School	6:30PM
Saturday	Oct. 12	@ Aragon Tournament	Aragon High School	TBA
Tuesday	Oct. 15	* @ Notre Dame - San Jose	Notre Dame San Jose	6:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 17	* @ Sacred Heart Prep School	Sacred Heart Prep	6:30PM
Friday	Oct. 18	Crystal Springs Uplands School	Serra High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 22	* Mercy High School - San Francisco (<i>Senior Game</i>)	Serra High School	6:30PM

Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr Burlingame, CA 94010

School Phone: 650-762-1107 Fax: 650-343-2316 Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com



Athletic Director Charlie Dougherty **Head of School** Karen Hanrahan Athletic Director Charlie Dougherty

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls) 2019-2020

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Aug. 29	@ San Mateo High School	San Mateo High School	5:00PM
Friday	Aug. 30	@ Balboa High School	Balboa High School	5:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 04	* Harker High School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Friday	Sep. 06	Capuchino High School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ Milpitas Spikefest	Milpitas High School	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 10	Half Moon Bay High School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Friday	Sep. 13	* @ Notre Dame - Belmont	Notre Dame - Belmont	6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 19	* Notre Dame - San Jose	Serra High School	5:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 21	@ NDB JV Tournament	Notre Dame Belmont	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 24	* Sacred Heart Prep School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 26	* @ Mercy High School - San Francisco	Mercy High School - San Francisco	5:00PM
Friday	Sep. 27	* @ Menlo School	Menio School	5:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 01	Nueva School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	* Menlo School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 05	@ Half Moon Bay JV Tournament	Half Moon Bay High School	TBA
Tuesday	Oct. 08	* Notre Dame - Belmont (<i>Dig Pink Match</i>)	Serra High School	5:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 10	* @ Harker High School	Harker High School	5:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 15	* @ Notre Dame - San Jose	Notre Dame - San Jose	5:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 17	* @ Sacred Heart Prep School	Sacred Heart Prep School	5:00PM
Friday	Oct. 18	Crystal Springs Uplands School	Serra High School	5:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 22	* Mercy High School - San Francisco (<i>Senior Game</i>)	Serra High School	5:00PM

Mercy High School-Burlingame

2750 Adeline Dr Burlingame, CA 94010

School Phone: 650-762-1107 Fax: 650-343-2316 Email: cdougherty@mercyhsb.com



Athletic DirectorHead of SchoolAthletic DirectorCharlie DoughertyKaren HanrahanCharlie Dougherty

Freshman Volleyball (Girls) 2019-2020

Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Aug. 29	@ San Mateo High School	San Mateo High School	4:00PM
Wednesday	_	* Harker High School	Serra High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 07	@ San Mateo High Tourney	San Mateo High School	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 10	Half Moon Bay High School	Serra High School	4:00PM
Friday	Sep. 13	* @ Notre Dame - Belmont	Notre Dame - Belmont	5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 19	* Notre Dame - San Jose	Serra High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 21	@ Half Moon Bay Frosh Tournament	Half Moon Bay High School	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 24	* Sacred Heart Prep School	Serra High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 26	* @ Mercy High School - San Francisco	Mercy High School - San Francisco	4:00PM
Friday	Sep. 27	* @ Menio School	Menlo School	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	* Menio School	Serra High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 05	@ NDB Tournament	Notre Dame Belmont	TBA
Tuesday	Oct. 08	* Notre Dame - Belmont (<i>Dig Pink Match</i>)	Serra High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 10	* @ Harker High School	Harker High School	4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 15	* @ Notre Dame - San Jose	Notre Dame - San Jose	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 17	* @ Sacred Heart Prep School	Sacred Heart Prep School	4:00PM
Friday	Oct. 18	Crystal Springs Uplands School	Serra High School	4:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 22	* Mercy High School - San Francisco (<i>Senior Game</i>)	Serra High School	4:00PM